
REGION REPRESENTATIVE
CELLPHONE
NUMBER EMAIL ADRESS

Central Region Leon Grobler 081 362 6950 groblel4@telkom.co.za
Eastern Cape Errol Marais 081 409 3013 maraiseb@telkom.co.za
KZN Akesh Singh 081 367 5696 singhA3@telkom.co.za
Gauteng/NER Anesh Bramdaw 074 211 6452 bramdaA@telkom.co.za
Nothern Cape Nico Hanekom 081 354 6647 hanekon@telkom.co.za
Western Region Keith Aimes 071 678 9601 aimeske@telkom.co.za

REGION REPRESENTATIVE
CELLPHONE
NUMBER EMAIL ADRESS

Eastern Cape/KZN Peter Wallas 082 559 0044 wallaspm@telkom.co.za
Freestate Koos Fourie 082 494 3338 fouriejj@telkom.co.za
Gauteng/NER Harry Botha 082 551 9403 bothah5@telkom.co.za
Nothern Cape Hennie van der Westhuizen 082 827 7710 hennie@saku.co.za
Western Region Karriem Abrahams 082 456 6874 karr1em@me.com
Consultant - Eastern Region Doen Weitz 072 650 0517 weitzd@saku.co.za
Consultant - Gauteng Ashley Englund 079 898 5430 ashley@saku.co.za
Consultant - Gauteng Albert Venter 071 439 3053 venteah@saku.co.za
Consultant - Western Region Ismail Slamdien 072 969 9332 slamdien@saku.co.za

SACU REPRESENTATIVES

REGIONAL CHAIRMAN

FULL TIME SHOP STEWARDS / CONSULTANTS



POSITION REPRESENTATIVE
CELLPHONE
NUMBER EMAIL ADRESS

President Michael Hare 082 377 5837 harem@telkom.co.za
Vice President Jacques Koopman 072 969 9330 jacques.koopman@telkom.co.za
General Secretary Karriem Abrahams 082 456 6874 karr1em@me.com
National Treasurer Hennie van der Westhuizen 082 827 7710 hennie@saku.co.za
Office Secretary Cindy Truebody 086 100 7228 sacuho@cybersmart.co.za

SACU




